Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
TJ Rev B 11/2022
20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales (763) 535-2339
email: sales@CITRelay.com
1 of 8
 2.54

2 of 8
Sealed Illuminated Tactile
Ordering Information
TJ
1. Series TJ F200 RG A 2O E
TJ
TJV = Right Angle
TJS = SMD
TJSV = SMD, Right Angle
2. Actuation Force
F200 = 200gF
F450 = 450gF
3. LED Color
X = No LED
R = Red
Y = Yellow
G = Green
B = Blue
PG = Pure Green
W = White
O = Orange
RY = Red / Yellow dual LED
RG = Red / Green dual LED
RB = Red / Blue dual LED
YG = Yellow / Green dual LED
YB = Yellow / Blue dual LED
GB = Green / Blue dual LED
4. Cap Style
A
B
C
D
E
5. Cap Colors
X = No cap
0 = Clear Semi-Transparent
1 = White Semi-Transparent
3 = Red Semi-Transparent
4 = Yellow Semi-Transparent
5 = Green Semi-Transparent
7 = Blue Semi-Transparent
0T = Clear Transparent
1T = White Transparent
3T = Red Transparent
4T = Yellow Transparent
5T = Green Transparent
7T = Blue Transparent
1O = White Opaque, for use with laser etching
2O = Black Opaque for use with laser etching
MS = Misty Silver Opaque for use with laser etching
6. Laser Etching Styles
Blank = No laser etching
A                             F
B                             G
C                             H
D                             I
E                             J
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
TJ Rev B 11/2022
20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales (763) 535-2339
email: sales@CITRelay.com
3 of 8
 2.54
[.10]